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Description

200501060000
07480

01/06/2005
11:04:00

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
BANK

200312050007
88500

200608030003
76920

08/03/2006
03:56:35

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

200501130000
20890

200608030003
76930

08/03/2006
03:56:36

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

200501130000
20900

200608230004
12510

08/23/2006
01:08:10

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

200501130000
20880

200610050004
95520

10/05/2006
03:49:25

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

200511090005
86520

200708200003
92060

08/20/2007
02:24:47

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200607170003
43330

201002250000
56720

02/25/2010
01:40:43

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FRONTIER
BANK

Instr
#:20100119000
016290

201006240002
00940

06/24/2010
12:39:47

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES WACHOVIA
BANK

Instr
#:20060411000
166630

200806180002
48670

06/18/2008
12:39:47

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WACHOVIA
BANK

200709130004
29710

201006180001
95010

06/18/2010
01:38:39

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20060525000
248220

201105160001
46180

05/16/2011
03:50:07

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060411000
166630

201105160001
46200

05/16/2011
03:50:09

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20070913000
429710

200606280003
10440

06/28/2006
10:48:14

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

200508260004
42380

200608230004
12500

08/23/2006
01:08:09

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

200501130000
20890

202107300003
69840

07/30/2021
01:09:47

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HAYS KEVIN 36 110 Instr
#:20060613000
280860

Lot#:43 Lot:A
Book:36
Pg:110
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
NO 1 FINAL
PLAT

200312050007
88490

12/05/2003
09:30:00

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



200312050007
88500

12/05/2003
09:30:00

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200312050007
88510

12/05/2003
09:30:00

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200312050007
88530

12/05/2003
09:30:00

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200312050007
88520

12/05/2003
09:30:00

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200412210006
95220

12/21/2004
11:56:00

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200501130000
20890

01/13/2005
10:39:00

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200501130000
20900

01/13/2005
10:39:00

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200501130000
20880

01/13/2005
10:39:00

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
BANK

Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200504010001
50180

04/01/2005
01:37:06

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

34 45 Lot#:C2
Book:34 Pg:45
Sub:INVERNE
SS
HIGHLANDS

200504110001
67130

04/11/2005
12:36:46

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BELCHER,
TYLER A

34 45 Lot#:5 Book:34
Pg:45
Sub:INVERNE
SS
HIGHLANDS

200504150001
77960

04/15/2005
10:28:07

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS BELCHER,
TYLER A

34 45 Lot#:5 Book:34
Pg:45
Sub:MIXED
USE
SUBDIVISION
INVERNESS
HIGHLANDS

200504250001
97760

04/25/2005
04:17:40

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

INVERNESS
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

34 45 Lot#:6 Book:34
Pg:45
Sub:INVERNE
SS
HIGHLANDS



200505020002
07100

05/02/2005
08:12:56

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BELCHER,
TYLER
AUSTIN

34 45 Lot#:5 Book:34
Pg:45
Sub:MIXED
USE
SUBDIVISION
INVERNESS
HIGHLANDS

200505230002
47500

05/23/2005
09:04:15

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS NICKLES,
LYLE S

34 45 Lot#:7 Book:34
Pg:45
Sub:INVERNE
SS
HIGHLANDS
MIXED USE
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT


