Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501060000 07480	01/06/2005 11:04:00	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COMPASS BANK					200312050007 88500	
200608030003 76920	08/03/2006 03:56:35	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					200501130000 20890	
200608030003 76930	08/03/2006 03:56:36	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK					200501130000 20900	
200608230004 12510	08/23/2006 01:08:10	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					200501130000 20880	
200610050004 95520	10/05/2006 03:49:25	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					200511090005 86520	
200708200003 92060	08/20/2007 02:24:47	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200607170003 43330	
201002250000 56720	02/25/2010 01:40:43	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FRONTIER BANK					Instr #:20100119000 016290	
201006240002 00940	06/24/2010 12:39:47	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	WACHOVIA BANK					Instr #:20060411000 166630	
200806180002 48670	06/18/2008 12:39:47	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WACHOVIA BANK					200709130004 29710	
201006180001 95010	06/18/2010 01:38:39	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20060525000 248220	
201105160001 46180	05/16/2011 03:50:07	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060411000 166630	
201105160001 46200	05/16/2011 03:50:09	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20070913000 429710	
200606280003 10440	06/28/2006 10:48:14	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					200508260004 42380	
200608230004 12500	08/23/2006 01:08:09	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					200501130000 20890	
202107300003 69840	07/30/2021 01:09:47	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	HAYS KEVIN			36	110	Instr #:20060613000 280860	Lot#:43 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:110 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE 2 RESURVEY NO 1 FINAL PLAT
200312050007 88490	12/05/2003 09:30:00	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY						Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

200312050007 88500	12/05/2003 09:30:00	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK				Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200312050007 88510	12/05/2003 09:30:00	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK				Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200312050007 88530	12/05/2003 09:30:00	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY				Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200312050007 88520	12/05/2003 09:30:00	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK				Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200412210006 95220	12/21/2004 11:56:00	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY				Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200501130000 20890	01/13/2005 10:39:00	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK				Sec:2 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200501130000 20900	01/13/2005 10:39:00	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				Sec:2 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200501130000 20880	01/13/2005 10:39:00	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AMSOUTH BANK				Sec:2 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200504010001 50180	04/01/2005 01:37:06	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC		34	45	Lot#:C2 Book:34 Pg:45 Sub:INVERNE SS HIGHLANDS
200504110001 67130	04/11/2005 12:36:46	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BELCHER, TYLER A		34	45	Lot#:5 Book:34 Pg:45 Sub:INVERNE SS HIGHLANDS
200504150001 77960	04/15/2005 10:28:07	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	BELCHER, TYLER A		34	45	Lot#:5 Book:34 Pg:45 Sub:MIXED USE SUBDIVISION INVERNESS HIGHLANDS
200504250001 97760	04/25/2005 04:17:40	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	INVERNESS HIGHLANDS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC		34	45	Lot#:6 Book:34 Pg:45 Sub:INVERNE SS HIGHLANDS

200505020002 07100	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor		BELCHER, TYLER AUSTIN		34	45	Lot#:5 Book:34 Pg:45 Sub:MIXED USE SUBDIVISION INVERNESS HIGHLANDS
200505230002 47500	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	NICKLES, LYLE S		34	45	Lot#:7 Book:34 Pg:45 Sub:INVERNE SS HIGHLANDS MIXED USE SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT